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SPEAKER DUE 
by 3/1 Student Guest Speaker Profession Contact Info / phone #Card Sent?
Tues Feb 28 X *Make sure that you are finding guests with varying professions!  A pediatric nurse

Thurs March 2 Miette Glover Lindsay Schaeff School Guidance Counselor X and a hospice nurse and a OB nurse are very different so that's okay!  :-) 

Tues March 7 X

Thurs March 9 Julia Ginther Mark Ginther Surgical Technologist (517) 488-5536 X

Tues March 14 X * Do not remove a date without consulting with Mrs Ferris 

Thurs March 16 Kaitlyn Mooney Rebecca Boeving Athletic Trainer (517) 775-9106 X

Fri March 17 Ferris Nick Hobbs MSU Neuroscience Brain Awareness

Tues March 21 Brittney Rendon Sara Berti ER Physician Assistant neessara@gmail.com x

Thurs March 23 Tony Gamez Jean-Guy Daigneault Chiropractor (517) 336-8880 x

Tues March 28 Kaylee Knieling Rose Dominguez Cardiac RN 1 (269) 370-5368 x

Thurs March 30 Luke Kenger Ashley Benjamin RN/Senior Care Staff Developer abenjamin@holtnr.com x * You are responsible for contacting the guest and confirming their visit the day before!

March 31- April 7 Spring Break

Mon April 10

Tues April 11 SAT/PSA No Class (517)749-2470

Fri April 14 Sarah Brownell Lauren Brownell Certified Nursing Asst x

Tues April 18 Jada Gnass Sue Howell Hopice Care nurse (517) 648-0212 x

Thurs April 20 Holly Wright Kelli Zurek Asst. Manager of mother baby wing 517-204-8335

Tues April 25 Megan Gilbert Jon Gilbert Medical Biller 517-898-5161 x

Thurs April 27

May 1-5 CPR/1st Aid Training ALL WEEK BRETT JUSTICE, delhi fire

Tues May 9 Jennifer Blair Aretha Ray Phlebotomist (517)-894-4949

Wed May 17 Lauren Bundick Joel Wilkins Paramedic (517)749-2470

If other dates work better for the guest speaker you can arrange another day of the week, just be aware of 1/2 day Wednesdays

* MAY 26th last day for seniors
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*Make sure that you are finding guests with varying professions!  A pediatric nurse

and a hospice nurse and a OB nurse are very different so that's okay!  :-) 

* Do not remove a date without consulting with Mrs Ferris 

* You are responsible for contacting the guest and confirming their visit the day before!
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